• Spectrum analysis with ultra-
wide dynamic range for sophis-
ticated ACPR measurements
NF = 16 dB/TOI = +18 dBm
(FSIG 3)
• Integrated vector signal ana-
lyzer for analysis of GSM,
EDGE, IS-136, cdmaOne,

Stop frequency ≤2 GHz
Sweep time ≥3 x auto sweep time
Ordering information
Order designation Type Order No.
Signal Analyzer 9 kHz to 3.5 GHz FSIG 3 1119.5005.63
Signal Analyzer 9 kHz to 13 GHz FSIG 13 1119.6001.73
Accessories supplied
Keyboard, mouse, power cable, operating manual, spare fuses
Specifications
FSIG3 FSIG13
Signal Analyzer FSIG  13
Options
Hardware
1-dB attenuator FSE-B13 1119.6499.02
Ethernet Interface 15-contact AUI connector FSE-B16 1073.5973.02
Thin-wire BNC connector FSE-B16 1073.5973.03
RJ45 twisted pair FSE-B16 1073.5973.04
2nd IEC/IEEE Bus Interface FSE-B17 1066.4017.02
Increased level accuracy up to 2 GHz FSE-B223) 1106.3480.02
DSP and IQ memory extension 2x 512 k FSIQ-B70 1119.6747.02
Software
GSM Application Firmware, Mobile 1) FSE-K10 1057.3092.02
GSM Application Firmware, BTS 1) FSE-K11 1057.3392.02
IS-95 Application Firmware, BTS 1) 2) FSIQ-K71 1126.4498.02
1) extra data sheet available
2) FSIQ-K71 requires FSIQ-B70
3)  cannot be retrofitted, factory fitted only
Recommended extras
Description Type Order number
Service Kit FSE-Z1 1066.3862.02
DC Block, 5 MHz to 7 GHz, N-connector FSE-Z3 4010.3895.00
DC Block 10 kHz to 18 GHz, N-connector FSE-Z4 1084.7443.02
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 1 m PCK 0292.2013.10
IEC/IEEE Bus Cable, 2 m PCK 0292.2013.20
19" Rack Adapter with front handles ZZA-95 0396.4911.00
High-Power Attenuators, 100 W
3/6/10/20/30 dB RBU 100 1073.8820.XX
(XX = 03/06/10/20/ 30)
High-Power Attenuators, 50 W
3/6/10/20/30 dB RBU 50 1073.8895.XX
(XX = 03/06/10/20/ 30)
PD
 7